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United States Senator - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John O. Adefope 10 0.24% 758 0.83% 768 1.56% 1,536 1.06%
Gulrez 'Gus' Khan 18 0.43% 349 0.38% 257 0.52% 624 0.43%
John Cornyn 2,586 62.43% 42,197 46.46% 20,105 40.81% 64,888 44.99%
Wesley Hunt 459 11.08% 11,825 13.02% 7,232 14.68% 19,516 13.53%
Sara Canady 57 1.38% 669 0.74% 511 1.04% 1,237 0.86%
Ken Paxton 974 23.52% 34,080 37.52% 19,711 40.02% 54,765 37.97%
Virgil John Bierschwale 8 0.19% 165 0.18% 146 0.30% 319 0.22%
Anna Bender 30 0.72% 787 0.87% 529 1.07% 1,346 0.93%

Cast Votes: 4,142 100.00% 90,830 100.00% 49,259 100.00% 144,231 100.00%

Undervotes: 43 887 688 1,618
Overvotes: 17 0 0 17

United States Representative, District 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brian Stahl 84 11.52% 1,671 14.36% 1,020 18.43% 2,775 15.50%
Jake Ellzey 570 78.19% 8,162 70.13% 3,219 58.18% 11,951 66.76%
James Buford 75 10.29% 1,806 15.52% 1,294 23.39% 3,175 17.74%

Cast Votes: 729 100.00% 11,639 100.00% 5,533 100.00% 17,901 100.00%

Undervotes: 61 893 565 1,519
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 12 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Craig Goldman 891 100.00% 21,747 100.00% 14,849 100.00% 37,487 100.00%

Cast Votes: 891 100.00% 21,747 100.00% 14,849 100.00% 37,487 100.00%

Undervotes: 430 3,584 2,186 6,200
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 24 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Beth Van Duyne 1,012 100.00% 35,017 100.00% 16,040 100.00% 52,069 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,012 100.00% 35,017 100.00% 16,040 100.00% 52,069 100.00%

Undervotes: 349 4,147 1,926 6,422
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District 25 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Roger Williams 391 100.00% 8,554 100.00% 5,309 100.00% 14,254 100.00%

Cast Votes: 391 100.00% 8,554 100.00% 5,309 100.00% 14,254 100.00%

Undervotes: 164 1,606 984 2,754
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 30 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Everett Jackson 38 28.79% 1,430 37.91% 939 43.19% 2,407 39.60%
Nils B. Walker 43 32.58% 742 19.67% 390 17.94% 1,175 19.33%
Sholdon Daniels 23 17.42% 750 19.88% 436 20.06% 1,209 19.89%
Gregorio H. Heise 28 21.21% 850 22.53% 409 18.81% 1,287 21.17%

Cast Votes: 132 100.00% 3,772 100.00% 2,174 100.00% 6,078 100.00%

Undervotes: 43 758 381 1,182
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Governor - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
R.F. 'Bob' Achgill 42 1.01% 625 0.69% 419 0.85% 1,086 0.76%
Greg Abbott 3,750 90.56% 76,948 85.33% 40,325 82.24% 121,023 84.43%
Charles Andrew Crouch 40 0.97% 768 0.85% 512 1.04% 1,320 0.92%
Pete 'Doc' Chambers 137 3.31% 7,949 8.81% 5,436 11.09% 13,522 9.43%
Evelyn Brooks 97 2.34% 1,852 2.05% 1,005 2.05% 2,954 2.06%
Kenneth Hyde 14 0.34% 443 0.49% 303 0.62% 760 0.53%
Arturo Espinosa 11 0.27% 805 0.89% 533 1.09% 1,349 0.94%
Stephen Samuelson 13 0.31% 389 0.43% 253 0.52% 655 0.46%
Nathaniel Welch 8 0.19% 78 0.09% 54 0.11% 140 0.10%
Ronnie Tullos 15 0.36% 152 0.17% 80 0.16% 247 0.17%
Mark V. Goloby 14 0.34% 168 0.19% 111 0.23% 293 0.20%

Cast Votes: 4,141 100.00% 90,177 100.00% 49,031 100.00% 143,349 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 1,540 916 2,511
Overvotes: 5 0 0 5
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Lieutenant Governor - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dan Patrick 3,593 87.83% 77,520 87.13% 40,574 84.80% 121,687 86.36%
Timothy Mabry 324 7.92% 7,139 8.02% 4,628 9.67% 12,091 8.58%
Esala Wueschner 42 1.03% 800 0.90% 433 0.90% 1,275 0.90%
Perla Muñoz Hopkins 132 3.23% 3,515 3.95% 2,213 4.63% 5,860 4.16%

Cast Votes: 4,091 100.00% 88,974 100.00% 47,848 100.00% 140,913 100.00%

Undervotes: 106 2,743 2,099 4,948
Overvotes: 4 0 0 4

Attorney General - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Chip Roy 1,106 26.91% 24,414 27.52% 17,057 36.15% 42,577 30.41%
Aaron Reitz 323 7.86% 9,433 10.63% 5,483 11.62% 15,239 10.88%
Mayes Middleton 2,318 56.40% 45,480 51.27% 17,293 36.65% 65,091 46.49%
Joan Huffman 363 8.83% 9,385 10.58% 7,346 15.57% 17,094 12.21%

Cast Votes: 4,110 100.00% 88,712 100.00% 47,179 100.00% 140,001 100.00%

Undervotes: 84 3,005 2,768 5,857
Overvotes: 7 0 0 7

Comptroller of Public Accounts - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kelly Hancock 1,494 36.72% 29,476 33.03% 15,843 33.14% 46,813 33.18%
Michael Berlanga 97 2.38% 1,900 2.13% 1,520 3.18% 3,517 2.49%
Christi Craddick 462 11.35% 7,102 7.96% 3,863 8.08% 11,427 8.10%
Don Huffines 2,016 49.55% 50,751 56.88% 26,584 55.60% 79,351 56.23%

Cast Votes: 4,069 100.00% 89,229 100.00% 47,810 100.00% 141,108 100.00%

Undervotes: 128 2,488 2,137 4,753
Overvotes: 4 0 0 4

Commissioner of the General Land Office - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 3,200 100.00% 78,325 100.00% 42,819 100.00% 124,344 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,200 100.00% 78,325 100.00% 42,819 100.00% 124,344 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,001 13,392 7,128 21,521
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of Agriculture - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Nate Sheets 2,075 53.38% 49,273 57.61% 26,237 58.07% 77,585 57.64%
Sid Miller 1,812 46.62% 36,259 42.39% 18,948 41.93% 57,019 42.36%

Cast Votes: 3,887 100.00% 85,532 100.00% 45,185 100.00% 134,604 100.00%

Undervotes: 311 6,185 4,762 11,258
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jim Wright 1,791 45.69% 33,368 38.68% 18,782 41.35% 53,941 39.78%
Hawk Dunlap 155 3.95% 3,442 3.99% 2,319 5.11% 5,916 4.36%
James 'Jim' Matlock 278 7.09% 6,205 7.19% 4,685 10.32% 11,168 8.24%
Bo French 1,440 36.73% 37,964 44.00% 16,475 36.27% 55,879 41.21%
Katherine Culbert 256 6.53% 5,295 6.14% 3,157 6.95% 8,708 6.42%

Cast Votes: 3,920 100.00% 86,274 100.00% 45,418 100.00% 135,612 100.00%

Undervotes: 274 5,443 4,529 10,246
Overvotes: 7 0 0 7

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 3,155 100.00% 77,469 100.00% 42,204 100.00% 122,828 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,155 100.00% 77,469 100.00% 42,204 100.00% 122,828 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,046 14,248 7,743 23,037
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 (Unexpired Term) - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 3,119 100.00% 76,886 100.00% 41,884 100.00% 121,889 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,119 100.00% 76,886 100.00% 41,884 100.00% 121,889 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,082 14,831 8,063 23,976
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 3,093 100.00% 76,425 100.00% 41,766 100.00% 121,284 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,093 100.00% 76,425 100.00% 41,766 100.00% 121,284 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,108 15,292 8,181 24,581
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brett Busby 3,076 100.00% 76,016 100.00% 41,492 100.00% 120,584 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,076 100.00% 76,016 100.00% 41,492 100.00% 120,584 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,125 15,701 8,455 25,281
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Alison Fox 1,637 44.44% 30,313 37.78% 13,091 31.40% 45,041 35.86%
Thomas Smith 753 20.44% 20,849 25.99% 13,039 31.27% 34,641 27.58%
Brent Coffee 957 25.98% 19,328 24.09% 9,194 22.05% 29,479 23.47%
Lesli Fitzpatrick 337 9.15% 9,738 12.14% 6,369 15.28% 16,444 13.09%

Cast Votes: 3,684 100.00% 80,228 100.00% 41,693 100.00% 125,605 100.00%

Undervotes: 513 11,489 8,254 20,256
Overvotes: 4 0 0 4

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 3,028 100.00% 74,704 100.00% 40,651 100.00% 118,383 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,028 100.00% 74,704 100.00% 40,651 100.00% 118,383 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,173 17,013 9,296 27,482
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



REP Cumulative Report

PM26

Run Time
Run Date

4:51 AM
03/04/2026

Tarrant County

Primary Elections

3/3/2026
Page 6

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

145866

Precincts Reporting
0 of 707 = 0.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jennifer Balido 1,273 35.32% 25,863 32.30% 13,989 33.67% 41,125 32.84%
John Messinger 2,331 64.68% 54,201 67.70% 27,563 66.33% 84,095 67.16%

Cast Votes: 3,604 100.00% 80,064 100.00% 41,552 100.00% 125,220 100.00%

Undervotes: 547 11,653 8,395 20,595
Overvotes: 50 0 0 50

Member, State Board of Education, District 13 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
April Williams Moore 318 100.00% 7,190 100.00% 4,799 100.00% 12,307 100.00%

Cast Votes: 318 100.00% 7,190 100.00% 4,799 100.00% 12,307 100.00%

Undervotes: 147 1,970 1,174 3,291
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District 9 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Leigh Wambsganss 1,473 100.00% 42,204 100.00% 23,852 100.00% 67,529 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,473 100.00% 42,204 100.00% 23,852 100.00% 67,529 100.00%

Undervotes: 443 6,666 4,053 11,162
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District 22 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jon Gimble 33 6.68% 1,086 10.71% 734 15.29% 1,853 12.00%
Rena Schroeder 49 9.92% 808 7.97% 442 9.21% 1,299 8.41%
David Cook 412 83.40% 8,248 81.33% 3,625 75.51% 12,285 79.58%

Cast Votes: 494 100.00% 10,142 100.00% 4,801 100.00% 15,437 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 812 497 1,340
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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State Representative, District 91 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kyle Morris 111 42.69% 3,455 35.44% 1,894 36.93% 5,460 36.07%
David Lowe 149 57.31% 6,293 64.56% 3,234 63.07% 9,676 63.93%

Cast Votes: 260 100.00% 9,748 100.00% 5,128 100.00% 15,136 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 452 380 842
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 92 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JP Woodruff 97 68.31% 2,554 67.98% 1,133 64.89% 3,784 67.03%
Joseph A Robinson 45 31.69% 1,203 32.02% 613 35.11% 1,861 32.97%

Cast Votes: 142 100.00% 3,757 100.00% 1,746 100.00% 5,645 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 817 402 1,251
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

State Representative, District 93 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Alan Blaylock 271 90.94% 7,359 88.04% 4,419 86.22% 12,049 87.43%
Steve Sprowls 27 9.06% 1,000 11.96% 706 13.78% 1,733 12.57%

Cast Votes: 298 100.00% 8,359 100.00% 5,125 100.00% 13,782 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 700 568 1,300
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 94 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jackie Schlegel 119 25.98% 2,551 23.15% 1,399 29.16% 4,069 25.00%
Michael Daughenbaugh 24 5.24% 416 3.78% 322 6.71% 762 4.68%
Michael Ingraham 17 3.71% 615 5.58% 485 10.11% 1,117 6.86%
Susan Valliant 48 10.48% 1,038 9.42% 492 10.25% 1,578 9.70%
Cheryl Bean 250 54.59% 6,398 58.07% 2,100 43.77% 8,748 53.75%

Cast Votes: 458 100.00% 11,018 100.00% 4,798 100.00% 16,274 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 588 467 1,086
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1
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State Representative, District 96 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ellen Fleischmann 476 100.00% 8,178 100.00% 4,075 100.00% 12,729 100.00%

Cast Votes: 476 100.00% 8,178 100.00% 4,075 100.00% 12,729 100.00%

Undervotes: 185 1,914 955 3,054
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 97 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John W. McQueeney 429 100.00% 8,778 100.00% 5,700 100.00% 14,907 100.00%

Cast Votes: 429 100.00% 8,778 100.00% 5,700 100.00% 14,907 100.00%

Undervotes: 151 1,801 1,164 3,116
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 98 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Fred Tate 354 54.88% 7,477 42.01% 3,154 44.56% 10,985 43.04%
Armin Mizani 264 40.93% 9,746 54.76% 3,632 51.31% 13,642 53.45%
Zdenka 'Zee' Wilcox 27 4.19% 576 3.24% 292 4.13% 895 3.51%

Cast Votes: 645 100.00% 17,799 100.00% 7,078 100.00% 25,522 100.00%

Undervotes: 41 484 331 856
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 99 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Charlie Geren 455 100.00% 7,849 100.00% 5,224 100.00% 13,528 100.00%

Cast Votes: 455 100.00% 7,849 100.00% 5,224 100.00% 13,528 100.00%

Undervotes: 128 1,319 886 2,333
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Scott Brister 3,007 100.00% 74,601 100.00% 40,658 100.00% 118,266 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,007 100.00% 74,601 100.00% 40,658 100.00% 118,266 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,194 17,116 9,289 27,599
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Scott K. Field 3,000 100.00% 74,195 100.00% 40,451 100.00% 117,646 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,000 100.00% 74,195 100.00% 40,451 100.00% 117,646 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,201 17,522 9,496 28,219
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
April Farris 2,986 100.00% 73,857 100.00% 40,272 100.00% 117,115 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,986 100.00% 73,857 100.00% 40,272 100.00% 117,115 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,215 17,860 9,675 28,750
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Chris Taylor 2,960 100.00% 73,924 100.00% 40,365 100.00% 117,249 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,960 100.00% 73,924 100.00% 40,365 100.00% 117,249 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,241 17,793 9,582 28,616
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brian Walker 2,953 100.00% 73,656 100.00% 40,234 100.00% 116,843 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,953 100.00% 73,656 100.00% 40,234 100.00% 116,843 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,248 18,061 9,713 29,022
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 141st Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John P. Chupp 2,849 100.00% 73,485 100.00% 40,110 100.00% 116,444 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,849 100.00% 73,485 100.00% 40,110 100.00% 116,444 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,352 18,232 9,837 29,421
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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District Judge, 236th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Dusty Fillmore 2,794 100.00% 73,355 100.00% 40,066 100.00% 116,215 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,794 100.00% 73,355 100.00% 40,066 100.00% 116,215 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,407 18,362 9,881 29,650
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 297th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Amy Allin 2,762 100.00% 72,940 100.00% 39,814 100.00% 115,516 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,762 100.00% 72,940 100.00% 39,814 100.00% 115,516 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,439 18,777 10,133 30,349
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 371st Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ryan Hill 2,756 100.00% 72,899 100.00% 39,868 100.00% 115,523 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,756 100.00% 72,899 100.00% 39,868 100.00% 115,523 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,445 18,818 10,079 30,342
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 372nd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Julie Lugo 2,745 100.00% 72,409 100.00% 39,564 100.00% 114,718 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,745 100.00% 72,409 100.00% 39,564 100.00% 114,718 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,456 19,308 10,383 31,147
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 432nd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lee Sorrells 2,749 100.00% 72,878 100.00% 39,699 100.00% 115,326 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,749 100.00% 72,878 100.00% 39,699 100.00% 115,326 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,452 18,839 10,248 30,539
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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District Judge, 485th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Steven Jumes 2,740 100.00% 72,443 100.00% 39,495 100.00% 114,678 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,740 100.00% 72,443 100.00% 39,495 100.00% 114,678 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,461 19,274 10,452 31,187
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Sherri Wagner 2,749 100.00% 72,860 100.00% 39,759 100.00% 115,368 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,749 100.00% 72,860 100.00% 39,759 100.00% 115,368 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,452 18,857 10,188 30,497
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Douglas Allen 2,743 100.00% 72,432 100.00% 39,551 100.00% 114,726 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,743 100.00% 72,432 100.00% 39,551 100.00% 114,726 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,458 19,285 10,396 31,139
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Criminal District Judge, Court No. 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Andy Porter 2,743 100.00% 72,323 100.00% 39,492 100.00% 114,558 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,743 100.00% 72,323 100.00% 39,492 100.00% 114,558 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,458 19,394 10,455 31,307
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 231st Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Leslie Barrows 1,806 51.00% 42,208 53.67% 21,943 53.60% 65,957 53.57%
Norma A. Bazan 1,007 28.44% 20,693 26.31% 8,905 21.75% 30,605 24.86%
Rashelle Fetty 217 6.13% 3,990 5.07% 2,403 5.87% 6,610 5.37%
Debbie Adame 511 14.43% 11,756 14.95% 7,688 18.78% 19,955 16.21%

Cast Votes: 3,541 100.00% 78,647 100.00% 40,939 100.00% 123,127 100.00%

Undervotes: 650 13,070 9,008 22,728
Overvotes: 10 0 0 10
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Family District Judge, 233rd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kenneth E. Newell 2,732 100.00% 72,374 100.00% 39,528 100.00% 114,634 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,732 100.00% 72,374 100.00% 39,528 100.00% 114,634 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,469 19,343 10,419 31,231
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 322nd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
James B. Munford 2,735 100.00% 71,830 100.00% 39,241 100.00% 113,806 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,735 100.00% 71,830 100.00% 39,241 100.00% 113,806 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,466 19,887 10,706 32,059
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 323rd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Alex Kim 2,725 100.00% 71,480 100.00% 39,123 100.00% 113,328 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,725 100.00% 71,480 100.00% 39,123 100.00% 113,328 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,476 20,237 10,824 32,537
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Family District Judge, 324th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Andy Hsu 2,017 56.06% 47,718 58.98% 21,126 49.93% 70,861 55.88%
Katherine Allen 1,581 43.94% 33,190 41.02% 21,184 50.07% 55,955 44.12%

Cast Votes: 3,598 100.00% 80,908 100.00% 42,310 100.00% 126,816 100.00%

Undervotes: 594 10,809 7,637 19,040
Overvotes: 9 0 0 9

Family District Judge, 325th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Cynthia Terry 2,728 100.00% 71,619 100.00% 39,076 100.00% 113,423 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,728 100.00% 71,619 100.00% 39,076 100.00% 113,423 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,473 20,098 10,871 32,442
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Criminal District Attorney Tarrant County - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Phil Sorrells 2,761 100.00% 72,665 100.00% 39,641 100.00% 115,067 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,761 100.00% 72,665 100.00% 39,641 100.00% 115,067 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,440 19,052 10,306 30,798
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Judge - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tim O'Hare 3,259 87.19% 74,252 88.19% 38,387 86.49% 115,898 87.59%
Robert Trevor Buker 479 12.81% 9,946 11.81% 5,995 13.51% 16,420 12.41%

Cast Votes: 3,738 100.00% 84,198 100.00% 44,382 100.00% 132,318 100.00%

Undervotes: 460 7,519 5,565 13,544
Overvotes: 3 0 0 3

Judge, County Court at Law, No. 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Don Pierson 2,753 100.00% 72,028 100.00% 39,419 100.00% 114,200 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,753 100.00% 72,028 100.00% 39,419 100.00% 114,200 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,448 19,689 10,528 31,665
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Court at Law, No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jennifer Rymell 2,725 100.00% 71,477 100.00% 39,022 100.00% 113,224 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,725 100.00% 71,477 100.00% 39,022 100.00% 113,224 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,476 20,240 10,925 32,641
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Court at Law, No. 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Mike Hrabal 2,719 100.00% 71,097 100.00% 38,844 100.00% 112,660 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,719 100.00% 71,097 100.00% 38,844 100.00% 112,660 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,482 20,620 11,103 33,205
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
David Cook 2,759 100.00% 73,552 100.00% 39,904 100.00% 116,215 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,759 100.00% 73,552 100.00% 39,904 100.00% 116,215 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,442 18,165 10,043 29,650
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Carey Walker 2,720 100.00% 71,351 100.00% 38,956 100.00% 113,027 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,720 100.00% 71,351 100.00% 38,956 100.00% 113,027 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,481 20,366 10,991 32,838
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Bob McCoy 2,724 100.00% 71,381 100.00% 39,012 100.00% 113,117 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,724 100.00% 71,381 100.00% 39,012 100.00% 113,117 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,477 20,336 10,935 32,748
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Deborah Nekhom 2,717 100.00% 70,785 100.00% 38,685 100.00% 112,187 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,717 100.00% 70,785 100.00% 38,685 100.00% 112,187 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,484 20,932 11,262 33,678
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 5 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brad Clark 2,717 100.00% 71,011 100.00% 38,817 100.00% 112,545 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,717 100.00% 71,011 100.00% 38,817 100.00% 112,545 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,484 20,706 11,130 33,320
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Randi Hartin 2,711 100.00% 70,625 100.00% 38,610 100.00% 111,946 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,711 100.00% 70,625 100.00% 38,610 100.00% 111,946 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,490 21,092 11,337 33,919
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Eric Starnes 2,718 100.00% 70,866 100.00% 38,701 100.00% 112,285 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,718 100.00% 70,866 100.00% 38,701 100.00% 112,285 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,483 20,851 11,246 33,580
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 8 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Charles L. 'Chuck' Vanover 2,721 100.00% 70,812 100.00% 38,682 100.00% 112,215 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,721 100.00% 70,812 100.00% 38,682 100.00% 112,215 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,480 20,905 11,265 33,650
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 9 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brian Bolton 2,720 100.00% 70,772 100.00% 38,678 100.00% 112,170 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,720 100.00% 70,772 100.00% 38,678 100.00% 112,170 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,481 20,945 11,269 33,695
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Criminal Court, No. 10 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Trent Loftin 2,723 100.00% 70,832 100.00% 38,691 100.00% 112,246 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,723 100.00% 70,832 100.00% 38,691 100.00% 112,246 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,478 20,885 11,256 33,619
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Judge, County Probate Court No. 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Patricia Burns 2,722 100.00% 70,923 100.00% 38,727 100.00% 112,372 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,722 100.00% 70,923 100.00% 38,727 100.00% 112,372 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,479 20,794 11,220 33,493
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Judge, County Probate Court No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Brook Bell 2,714 100.00% 70,466 100.00% 38,516 100.00% 111,696 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,714 100.00% 70,466 100.00% 38,516 100.00% 111,696 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,487 21,251 11,431 34,169
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tom Wilder 2,742 100.00% 71,174 100.00% 38,957 100.00% 112,873 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,742 100.00% 71,174 100.00% 38,957 100.00% 112,873 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,459 20,543 10,990 32,992
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Mary Louise Nicholson 2,750 100.00% 70,971 100.00% 38,798 100.00% 112,519 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,750 100.00% 70,971 100.00% 38,798 100.00% 112,519 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,451 20,746 11,149 33,346
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Lucila Seri 241 18.95% 3,993 18.39% 2,509 22.24% 6,743 19.68%
Tony Tinderholt 1,031 81.05% 17,717 81.61% 8,775 77.76% 27,523 80.32%

Cast Votes: 1,272 100.00% 21,710 100.00% 11,284 100.00% 34,266 100.00%

Undervotes: 180 2,507 1,684 4,371
Overvotes: 6 0 0 6



REP Cumulative Report

PM26

Run Time
Run Date

4:51 AM
03/04/2026

Tarrant County

Primary Elections

3/3/2026
Page 17

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

145866

Precincts Reporting
0 of 707 = 0.00%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Manny Ramirez 684 100.00% 17,134 100.00% 11,231 100.00% 29,049 100.00%

Cast Votes: 684 100.00% 17,134 100.00% 11,231 100.00% 29,049 100.00%

Undervotes: 341 4,341 2,832 7,514
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Ricky Rodriguez 275 100.00% 10,970 100.00% 5,962 100.00% 17,207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 275 100.00% 10,970 100.00% 5,962 100.00% 17,207 100.00%

Undervotes: 121 2,883 1,656 4,660
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Mary Tom Cravens Curnutt 340 100.00% 8,449 100.00% 4,283 100.00% 13,072 100.00%

Cast Votes: 340 100.00% 8,449 100.00% 4,283 100.00% 13,072 100.00%

Undervotes: 192 2,366 1,190 3,748
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
William P. 'Bill' Brandt 629 100.00% 20,595 100.00% 8,845 100.00% 30,069 100.00%

Cast Votes: 629 100.00% 20,595 100.00% 8,845 100.00% 30,069 100.00%

Undervotes: 358 5,874 2,527 8,759
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Christopher 'Chris' Gregory 446 100.00% 10,456 100.00% 6,503 100.00% 17,405 100.00%

Cast Votes: 446 100.00% 10,456 100.00% 6,503 100.00% 17,405 100.00%

Undervotes: 208 2,698 1,622 4,528
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jason M. Charbonnet 317 100.00% 6,687 100.00% 4,583 100.00% 11,587 100.00%

Cast Votes: 317 100.00% 6,687 100.00% 4,583 100.00% 11,587 100.00%

Undervotes: 179 2,123 1,353 3,655
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Paige Payne - Neal 470 100.00% 9,498 100.00% 4,866 100.00% 14,834 100.00%

Cast Votes: 470 100.00% 9,498 100.00% 4,866 100.00% 14,834 100.00%

Undervotes: 237 2,955 1,425 4,617
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

County Chair - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Tim Davis 2,761 100.00% 71,218 100.00% 38,928 100.00% 112,907 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,761 100.00% 71,218 100.00% 38,928 100.00% 112,907 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,440 20,499 11,019 32,958
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3240 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Daniel Scherer 5 33.33% 122 50.62% 86 54.78% 213 51.57%
Chelsea Kelly 10 66.67% 119 49.38% 71 45.22% 200 48.43%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 241 100.00% 157 100.00% 413 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 30 30 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3465 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Curtis Walker 1 33.33% 120 52.86% 67 52.34% 188 52.51%
Angela Hall 2 66.67% 107 47.14% 61 47.66% 170 47.49%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 227 100.00% 128 100.00% 358 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 34 23 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3486 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Colin Hodges 12 75.00% 178 52.82% 101 47.64% 291 51.50%
Kenya Alu 4 25.00% 159 47.18% 111 52.36% 274 48.50%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 337 100.00% 212 100.00% 565 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 40 22 65
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3538 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Hilary Rabeler 2 28.57% 242 59.61% 98 56.32% 342 58.26%
Jeb Lyne 5 71.43% 164 40.39% 76 43.68% 245 41.74%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 406 100.00% 174 100.00% 587 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 116 69 186
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3554 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Shannon Dubberly 5 55.56% 185 58.18% 127 60.77% 317 59.14%
William Bubeck 4 44.44% 133 41.82% 82 39.23% 219 40.86%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 318 100.00% 209 100.00% 536 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 109 63 175
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3647 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Jennifer Guerrero 12 50.00% 130 54.85% 101 63.52% 243 57.86%
Gail Smith 12 50.00% 107 45.15% 58 36.48% 177 42.14%

Cast Votes: 24 100.00% 237 100.00% 159 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 45 24 82
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3648 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
John Hinojosa 4 40.00% 104 44.26% 99 47.37% 207 45.59%
Joshua L. Phillis 6 60.00% 131 55.74% 110 52.63% 247 54.41%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 235 100.00% 209 100.00% 454 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 60 51 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3696 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Barbara Brewer 7 100.00% 154 47.83% 95 45.45% 256 47.58%
Ruth Ray 0 0.00% 168 52.17% 114 54.55% 282 52.42%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 322 100.00% 209 100.00% 538 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 45 19 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3698 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Paul H Merrick 4 44.44% 166 62.41% 104 73.76% 274 65.87%
Courtney Burrus 5 55.56% 100 37.59% 37 26.24% 142 34.13%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 266 100.00% 141 100.00% 416 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 32 46 81
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3842 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kimberly Druyvesteyn 5 62.50% 80 44.20% 29 35.37% 114 42.07%
Mike Garcia 3 37.50% 101 55.80% 53 64.63% 157 57.93%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 181 100.00% 82 100.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 16 8 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4016 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
James Thompson 4 80.00% 56 65.88% 39 67.24% 99 66.89%
Donna W Collins 1 20.00% 29 34.12% 19 32.76% 49 33.11%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 85 100.00% 58 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 34 29 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4095 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Karen Wiseman 3 27.27% 44 55.00% 31 42.47% 78 47.56%
Chris Goetz 8 72.73% 36 45.00% 42 57.53% 86 52.44%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 80 100.00% 73 100.00% 164 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 15 16 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4234 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Joni Smith 6 100.00% 182 56.35% 94 58.02% 282 57.43%
Don Klick 0 0.00% 141 43.65% 68 41.98% 209 42.57%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 323 100.00% 162 100.00% 491 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 48 34 84
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4250 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Sylvester Vanerson 1 16.67% 51 43.97% 20 28.17% 72 37.31%
Rod DeWalt 5 83.33% 65 56.03% 51 71.83% 121 62.69%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 116 100.00% 71 100.00% 193 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 54 22 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Republican Party Proposition 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,371 84.59% 77,592 87.89% 42,852 89.46% 123,815 88.33%
No 614 15.41% 10,693 12.11% 5,050 10.54% 16,357 11.67%

Cast Votes: 3,985 100.00% 88,285 100.00% 47,902 100.00% 140,172 100.00%

Undervotes: 214 3,432 2,045 5,691
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2

Republican Party Proposition 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,878 94.93% 84,660 94.26% 46,149 94.55% 134,687 94.38%
No 207 5.07% 5,159 5.74% 2,660 5.45% 8,026 5.62%

Cast Votes: 4,085 100.00% 89,819 100.00% 48,809 100.00% 142,713 100.00%

Undervotes: 116 1,898 1,138 3,152
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Republican Party Proposition 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,113 76.77% 67,351 75.19% 35,939 73.78% 106,403 74.75%
No 942 23.23% 22,219 24.81% 12,774 26.22% 35,935 25.25%

Cast Votes: 4,055 100.00% 89,570 100.00% 48,713 100.00% 142,338 100.00%

Undervotes: 146 2,147 1,234 3,527
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Republican Party Proposition 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,261 80.68% 75,704 84.79% 41,531 85.67% 120,496 84.97%
No 781 19.32% 13,585 15.21% 6,949 14.33% 21,315 15.03%

Cast Votes: 4,042 100.00% 89,289 100.00% 48,480 100.00% 141,811 100.00%

Undervotes: 158 2,428 1,467 4,053
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1
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Republican Party Proposition 5 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,689 90.17% 81,559 90.84% 44,119 90.42% 129,367 90.68%
No 402 9.83% 8,222 9.16% 4,673 9.58% 13,297 9.32%

Cast Votes: 4,091 100.00% 89,781 100.00% 48,792 100.00% 142,664 100.00%

Undervotes: 109 1,936 1,155 3,200
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Republican Party Proposition 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,523 86.45% 82,053 91.37% 44,606 91.80% 130,182 91.38%
No 552 13.55% 7,749 8.63% 3,982 8.20% 12,283 8.62%

Cast Votes: 4,075 100.00% 89,802 100.00% 48,588 100.00% 142,465 100.00%

Undervotes: 125 1,915 1,359 3,399
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Republican Party Proposition 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,773 93.93% 83,201 93.94% 44,296 92.86% 131,270 93.57%
No 244 6.07% 5,370 6.06% 3,404 7.14% 9,018 6.43%

Cast Votes: 4,017 100.00% 88,571 100.00% 47,700 100.00% 140,288 100.00%

Undervotes: 183 3,142 2,247 5,572
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Republican Party Proposition 8 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,720 91.42% 82,810 92.49% 44,640 91.91% 131,170 92.26%
No 349 8.58% 6,720 7.51% 3,931 8.09% 11,000 7.74%

Cast Votes: 4,069 100.00% 89,530 100.00% 48,571 100.00% 142,170 100.00%

Undervotes: 130 2,002 1,321 3,453
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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Republican Party Proposition 9 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 2,998 74.52% 70,731 79.95% 38,112 79.68% 111,841 79.70%
No 1,025 25.48% 17,743 20.05% 9,718 20.32% 28,486 20.30%

Cast Votes: 4,023 100.00% 88,474 100.00% 47,830 100.00% 140,327 100.00%

Undervotes: 177 3,002 2,038 5,217
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Republican Party Proposition 10 - Republican Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 3,905 96.32% 84,096 95.41% 45,211 95.31% 133,212 95.41%
No 149 3.68% 4,043 4.59% 2,223 4.69% 6,415 4.59%

Cast Votes: 4,054 100.00% 88,139 100.00% 47,434 100.00% 139,627 100.00%

Undervotes: 146 3,334 2,431 5,911
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

*** End of report ***
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